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Product Datasheet

2,4-Dimethylbenzonitrile, CAS [[21789-36-6]]

TGM-TN9435

Artikelname
Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
Reinheit

CAS Nummer
Formel

Target-Kategorie

2,4-Dimethylbenzonitrile, CAS [[21789-36-6]]
TGM-TN9435

TN9435
TGM-TN9435-50MG,TGM-TN9435-100MG
TargetMol

Biochemikalien

2,4-Dimethylbenzonitrile is an aromatic compound containing methyl
and cyano groups, widely used in biochemical experiments and drug
synthesis research....

131.17
99.41%
[21789-36-6]
C9HON

Others



